Performance
Time
10:00 am
10:30 am
11:00 am
11:30 am
12:00 pm
12:30 pm
1:30 pm
2:00 pm
2:30 pm
3:30 pm
4:00 pm
4:30 pm
5:00 pm

7:00 pm

Performance
Time
1:00 pm
2:00 pm
2:30 pm
3:00 pm
3:30 pm
4:00 pm
4:30 pm
5:00 pm
5:30 pm

7:00 pm

Warm up rooms will be available 30 minutes prior to your performance time.

Venue
Lowden Theater

Lowden Theater

Lowden Theater

Lowden Theater

Lowden Theater

Lowden Theater

Lowden Theater

Lowden Theater

Lowden Theater

Lowden Theater

Lowden Theater

Lowden Theater

Lowden Theater

Lowden Theater

Group
Arbor View High School Big Band 2

Bob Miller Middle School Big Band

Canarelli Middle School Big Band

Arbor View High School Big Band 1
Cadwallader Middle School Big Band Jazz Even
Becker Middle School Big Band

Cadwallader Middle School Big Band Jazz Odd
Lawrence Junior High School Big Band

Las Vegas Academy of the Arts Big Band Jazz 1
Las Vegas Academy of the Arts Combo Pi

Las Vegas Academy of the Arts Combo Even
Las Vegas Academy of the Arts Combo Odd

Las Vegas Academy of the Arts Combo Prime

Warm Up Room
Lowden Theater

Jazz Room
Jazz Room
Jazz Room
Jazz Room
Jazz Room
Jazz Room
Jazz Room
Jazz Room
Jazz Room
Jazz Room
Jazz Room

Jazz Room

Clinic Room
Black Box

Black Box

Black Box

Black Box

Black Box

Black Box

Black Box

Black Box

Black Box

Black Box

Black Box

Black Box

Black Box

LVJI 2024 Faculty Concert followed by Long Beach State Big Band and

Middle School Honor Jazz Band 2

Warm up rooms will be available 30 minutes prior to your performance time.

Venue
Lowden Theater

Lowden Theater

Lowden Theater

Lowden Theater

Lowden Theater

Lowden Theater

Lowden Theater

Lowden Theater

Lowden Theater

Lowden Theater

Group
Thurman White Academy Big Band 3

Joe Lano Clinic

Tom Scott Clinic

Johnson Junior High School Big Band

Thurman White Academy Big Band 2

Las Vegas Academy of the Arts Big Band Jazz 2
KO Knudson Middle School Big Band

Thurman White Academy Big Band 1

Las Vegas Academy of the Arts Big Band Jazz 3

Warm Up Room
Jazz Room

Jazz Room
Jazz Room
Jazz Room
Jazz Room
Jazz Room

Jazz Room

Clinic Room
Black Box

Black Box

Black Box

Black Box

Black Box

Black Box

Black Box

LVJI 2024 Faculty Concert followed by Middle School Honor Jazz Band 1



