Friday, March 22

Warm up rooms will be available 30 minutes prior to your performance time.

Performance	9				
Time 10:00 am	Venue Lowden Theater	Group Arbor View High School Big Band 2	Warm Up Room Lowden Theater	Clinic Room Black Box	
10:30 am	Lowden Theater	Bob Miller Middle School Big Band	Jazz Room	Black Box	
11:00 am	Lowden Theater	Canarelli Middle School Big Band	Jazz Room	Black Box	
11:30 am	Lowden Theater	Arbor View High School Big Band 1	Jazz Room	Black Box	
12:00 pm	Lowden Theater	Cadwallader Middle School Big Band Jazz Even	Jazz Room	Black Box	
12:30 pm	Lowden Theater	Becker Middle School Big Band	Jazz Room	Black Box	
1:30 pm	Lowden Theater	Cadwallader Middle School Big Band Jazz Odd	Jazz Room	Black Box	
2:00 pm	Lowden Theater	Lawrence Junior High School Big Band	Jazz Room	Black Box	
2:30 pm	Lowden Theater	Las Vegas Academy of the Arts Big Band Jazz 1	Jazz Room	Black Box	
3:30 pm	Lowden Theater	Las Vegas Academy of the Arts Combo Pi	Jazz Room	Black Box	
4:00 pm	Lowden Theater	Las Vegas Academy of the Arts Combo Even	Jazz Room	Black Box	
4:30 pm	Lowden Theater	Las Vegas Academy of the Arts Combo Odd	Jazz Room	Black Box	
5:00 pm	Lowden Theater	Las Vegas Academy of the Arts Combo Prime	Jazz Room	Black Box	
7:00 pm	DO pm Lowden Theater LVJI 2024 Faculty Concert followed by Long Beach State Big Band and Middle School Honor Jazz Band 2				

Saturday, March 23

Warm up rooms will be available 30 minutes prior to your performance time.

Time 1:00 pm Lowden Theater Thurman White Academy Big Band 3 2:00 pm Lowden Theater Tom Scott Clinic 3:00 pm Lowden Theater Johnson Junior High School Big Band Jazz Room Black Box 3:30 pm Lowden Theater Thurman White Academy Big Band Jazz Room Black Box 4:00 pm Lowden Theater Las Vegas Academy of the Arts Big Band Jazz Room Black Box 4:30 pm Lowden Theater KO Knudson Middle School Big Band Jazz Room Black Box 5:00 pm Lowden Theater Las Vegas Academy of the Arts Big Band Jazz Room Black Box 5:00 pm Lowden Theater Las Vegas Academy Big Band Jazz Room Black Box 5:00 pm Lowden Theater Las Vegas Academy of the Arts Big Band Jazz Room Black Box 5:00 pm Lowden Theater Las Vegas Academy of the Arts Big Band Jazz 3 Jazz Room Black Box 5:00 pm Lowden Theater Las Vegas Academy of the Arts Big Band Jazz 3 Jazz Room Black Box 5:00 pm Lowden Theater Las Vegas Academy of the Arts Big Band Jazz 3 Jazz Room Black Box	Performanc	Performance							
2:30 pm Lowden Theater Johnson Junior High School Big Band Jazz Room Black Box 3:30 pm Lowden Theater Thurman White Academy Big Band 2 Jazz Room Black Box 4:00 pm Lowden Theater Las Vegas Academy of the Arts Big Band Jazz 2 Jazz Room Black Box 4:30 pm Lowden Theater KO Knudson Middle School Big Band Jazz Room Black Box 5:00 pm Lowden Theater Thurman White Academy Big Band 1 Jazz Room Black Box 5:30 pm Lowden Theater Las Vegas Academy of the Arts Big Band Jazz 3 Jazz Room Black Box			•	•	Clinic Room Black Box				
3:00 pm Lowden Theater Johnson Junior High School Big Band Jazz Room Black Box 3:30 pm Lowden Theater Thurman White Academy Big Band 2 Jazz Room Black Box 4:00 pm Lowden Theater Las Vegas Academy of the Arts Big Band Jazz 2 Jazz Room Black Box 4:30 pm Lowden Theater KO Knudson Middle School Big Band Jazz Room Black Box 5:00 pm Lowden Theater Thurman White Academy Big Band 1 Jazz Room Black Box 5:30 pm Lowden Theater Las Vegas Academy of the Arts Big Band Jazz 3 Jazz Room Black Box	2:00 pm	Lowden Theater	Joe Lano Clinic						
3:30 pm Lowden Theater Thurman White Academy Big Band 2 Jazz Room Black Box 4:00 pm Lowden Theater Las Vegas Academy of the Arts Big Band Jazz 2 Jazz Room Black Box 4:30 pm Lowden Theater KO Knudson Middle School Big Band Jazz Room Black Box 5:00 pm Lowden Theater Thurman White Academy Big Band 1 Jazz Room Black Box 5:30 pm Lowden Theater Las Vegas Academy of the Arts Big Band Jazz 3 Jazz Room Black Box	2:30 pm	Lowden Theater	Tom Scott Clinic						
4:00 pm Lowden Theater Las Vegas Academy of the Arts Big Band Jazz 2 Jazz Room Black Box 4:30 pm Lowden Theater KO Knudson Middle School Big Band Jazz Room Black Box 5:00 pm Lowden Theater Thurman White Academy Big Band 1 Jazz Room Black Box 5:30 pm Lowden Theater Las Vegas Academy of the Arts Big Band Jazz 3 Jazz Room Black Box	3:00 pm	Lowden Theater	Johnson Junior High School Big Band	Jazz Room	Black Box				
4:30 pm Lowden Theater KO Knudson Middle School Big Band Jazz Room Black Box 5:00 pm Lowden Theater Thurman White Academy Big Band 1 Jazz Room Black Box 5:30 pm Lowden Theater Las Vegas Academy of the Arts Big Band Jazz 3 Jazz Room Black Box	3:30 pm	Lowden Theater	Thurman White Academy Big Band 2	Jazz Room	Black Box				
5:00 pm Lowden Theater Thurman White Academy Big Band 1 Jazz Room Black Box 5:30 pm Lowden Theater Las Vegas Academy of the Arts Big Band Jazz 3 Jazz Room Black Box	4:00 pm	Lowden Theater	Las Vegas Academy of the Arts Big Band Jazz 2	Jazz Room	Black Box				
5:30 pm Lowden Theater Las Vegas Academy of the Arts Big Band Jazz 3 Jazz Room Black Box	4:30 pm	Lowden Theater	KO Knudson Middle School Big Band	Jazz Room	Black Box				
	5:00 pm	Lowden Theater	Thurman White Academy Big Band 1	Jazz Room	Black Box				
7:00 pm Lowden Theater LVJI 2024 Faculty Concert followed by Middle School Honor Jazz Band 1	5:30 pm	Lowden Theater	Las Vegas Academy of the Arts Big Band Jazz 3	Jazz Room	Black Box				
	7:00 pm	Lowden Theater	LVJI 2024 Faculty Concert followed by Mid	ldle School Honor	Jazz Band 1				